



www.stockans.com

“High fibre wholegrain oats, fresh Orkney island water, great taste
& a belief in sustainability make our oatcakes special”

Orkney Thick (200g)



✓ Vegan ✓ High Fibre
Great Taste 1* 2023

- Coarse ground wholegrain oats for a crunchy texture
- 24 pkts x 200g

Ingredients: UK Wholegrain Oats 78%, Vegetable Oil (Sustainable Palm; Rapeseed), Fortified Wheat Flour, (**Wheat**; Calcium Carbonate; Iron; Niacin; Thiamin), Sugar, Salt, Raising Agents (Potassium Bicarbonate)

Allergen Information: Contains gluten. May also contain milk

Orkney Thin (100g)



✓ Vegan ✓ High Fibre
✓ No Added Sugar

- Fine milled wholegrain oats for an unmistakably crisp and light oatcake
- 36 pkts x 100g; 18 pkts x 100g

Ingredients: UK Wholegrain Oats 76%, Vegetable Oil (Sustainable Palm; Rapeseed), Fortified Wheat Flour, (**Wheat**; Calcium Carbonate; Iron; Niacin; Thiamin), Salt, Raising Agents (Potassium Bicarbonate; Disodium Diphosphate)

Allergen Information: Contains gluten. May also contain milk

Orkney Cheese (100g)



✓ Vegetarian ✓ High Fibre
✓ Great Taste 1* 2021

- Finely milled wholegrain oats complemented by a delicate taste of cheese
- 36 pkts x 100g; 18 pkts x 100g

Ingredients: UK Wholegrain Oats 70%, Vegetable Oil (Sustainable Palm; Rapeseed), Cheese Powder 12% (**Milk**), Fortified Wheat Flour, (**Wheat**; Calcium Carbonate; Iron; Niacin; Thiamin), Salt, Raising Agents (Potassium Bicarbonate; Disodium Diphosphate), Sugar, White Pepper

Allergen Information: Contains gluten and milk

Orkney Beremeal (100g)



✓ Vegan ✓ High Fibre
✓ Great Taste 2* 2024

- Baked with ancient grain bere barley that is grown in Orkney
- 18 pkts x 100g

Ingredients: UK Wholegrain Oats 69%, Beremeal (**Barley**) 15%, Vegetable Oil (Sustainable Palm; Rapeseed), Salt, Raising Agents (Potassium Bicarbonate; Disodium Diphosphate containing **Wheat** flour), Sugar

Allergen Information: Contains gluten. May contain milk

Luxury Tins (200g)



- Stylish tins, containing two packets of Orkney Thin Oatcakes
- 12 tins x 200g

Ingredients: UK Wholegrain Oats 76%, Vegetable Oil (Sustainable Palm; Rapeseed), Fortified Wheat Flour, (**Wheat**; Calcium Carbonate; Iron; Niacin; Thiamin), Salt, Raising Agents (Potassium Bicarbonate; Disodium Diphosphate)

Allergen Information: Contains gluten. May also contain milk

Orkney Mini Original (150g)



- ✓ Vegan ✓ High Fibre
- ✓ Great Taste 1* 2021

- Coarse ground wholegrain oats for a crunchy texture, original flavour
- 16 pkts x 150g

Ingredients: UK Wholegrain Oats 78%, Vegetable Oil (Sustainable Palm; Rapeseed), Fortified Wheat Flour, (**Wheat**; Calcium Carbonate; Iron; Niacin; Thiamin), Sugar, Salt, Raising Agents (Potassium Bicarbonate)

Allergen Information: Contains gluten. May also contain milk

Orkney Mini Cheese (150g)



- ✓ Vegetarian ✓ High Fibre

- Coarse ground oats for a crunchy texture, complemented with cheese
- 16 pkts x 150g

Ingredients - UK Wholegrain Oats 75%, Vegetable Oil (Sustainable Palm; Rapeseed), Cheese Powder 12% (**Milk**), Fortified Wheat Flour (**Wheat**; Calcium Carbonate; Iron; Niacin; Thiamin), Sugar, Salt, Raising Agents (Potassium Bicarbonate), Black Pepper

Allergen Information: - Contains gluten and milk. May also contain peanuts, nuts & sesame

Orkney Mini Cracked Black Pepper (150g)



- ✓ Vegan ✓ High Fibre
- ✓ Great Taste 2* 2024

- Coarse ground oats with the warmth of cracked black pepper
- 16 pkts x 150g

Ingredients - UK Wholegrain Oats 78%, Vegetable Oil (Sustainable Palm; Rapeseed), Fortified Wheat Flour (**Wheat**; Calcium Carbonate; Iron; Niacin; Thiamin), Sugar, Salt, Raising Agents (Potassium Bicarbonate), Black Pepper 1%

Allergen Information - Contains gluten. May also contain milk, peanuts, nuts & sesame

Spelt Wheat, Herb & Pepper (250g)



- ✓ Vegan ✓ High Fibre
- ✓ Gold SSFS 2023

- Hand baked with ancient grain spelt wheat and coarse ground wholegrain oats, enhanced by the savoury notes of chia seeds, onion, herbs & pepper.

- 250g (2 packs x 6 oatcakes) x 18 packs

Ingredients: UK Wholegrain Oats (76%), Rapeseed Oil, Wheat Flour (**Wheat**, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), **Spelt** Flour (4%), Molasses, Chia Seeds, Onion Seeds, Salt, Rosemary (0.4%), Black Pepper (0.3), Garlic Powder, Onion Powder, Raising agent (Potassium & Ammonium Bicarbonate), Citric Acid

Allergen Information: Contains gluten. May contain milk

Bere Barley, Chilli & Cheese (270g)



- ✓ Vegetarian ✓ Source of Fibre
- ✓ Gold Farm Shop Products 2024

- Hand baked with ancient grain bere barley and coarse ground wholegrain oats. The complement of cheese and a kick of chilli for a modern twist.

- 270g (2 packets x 6 oatcakes) x 18 packs

Ingredients: UK Wholegrain Oats (71%), Rapeseed Oil, Cheese Powder (11%) (**Milk**), Wheat Flour (**Wheat**, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Beremeal (4%) (**Barley**), Brown Sugar, Salt, Raising Agent (Potassium Bicarbonate), Black Pepper, Chilli Flakes & Powder (1%)

Allergen Information: Contains gluten and milk

Own Label / Food Service

- All our oatcakes are available in a variety of flavours, pack sizes and film types. We will work with you to create an oatcake that fits your business needs so please get in touch.